

City of San Buenaventura						1		2		3	
Cameron Street Sidewalk Improvements - Phase III Specification No. 2021-027				Engineer's Estimate		FS Contractors, Inc. 14838 Bledsoe St. Sylmar, CA 91342 (818) 838-6171 Lic #1005940		Central Coast Engineers 4869 McGrath St, Ste 100 Ventura, CA 93003 (805) 624-5528 Lic #1005461		Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. Ventura Blvd Oxnard, CA 93036 (805) 483-4515 Lic #710580	
Bids Received: 7/8/2021											
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
2	Storm Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb	60	LF	100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,400.00
4	Concrete Curb Construction	100	LF	75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Remove Existing Pavement and Install Concrete Sidewalk	1,905	SF	15.00	\$ 28,575.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 24,765.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,050.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 25,717.50
6	New Sidewalk Construction	922	SF	9.00	\$ 8,298.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,064.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,454.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 12,447.00
7	Remove and Replace Curb Ramp with Concrete Spandrel	3	EA	10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
8	Remove and Replace Curb Ramp without Concrete Spandrel	2	EA	8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
9	Remove and Replace Existing Driveway and Driveway Approach	1,735	SF	25.00	\$ 43,375.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 34,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,350.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 34,700.00
10	Remove and Replace Concrete Walkway	75	SF	15.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 1,012.50
11	Remove and Replace Wooden Fence	115	LF	20.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 10,810.00
12	Install Tree Well	98	LF	90.00	\$ 8,820.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 6,174.00
13	Tree Removal	1	EA	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,650.00	\$ 8,650.00
14	Adjust Water Meter to Grade	6	EA	1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,900.00
15	Adjust Gas Meter Box to Grade	2	EA	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 1,350.00
16	Adjust Gas Valve to Grade	1	EA	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 840.00
17	Curb Drain	4	EA	1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 32,400.00
18	Expansion Joint	70	LF	5.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 770.00
19	Replace/Reset Survey Monument	1	EA	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
20	Waste Diversion	1	LS	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
21	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				\$ 192,844.00	\$ 179,785.00	\$ 186,015.00	\$ 247,847.00				

Vulcan

None

Case Land Survey

State Ready Mix

C&W Construction Specialties